Data sheet/FDV

Product name

Suspension clamp Suspension clamp

Product code 0626765
Product type 636.03/200
GTIN 7332811108877
ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section w/u rods
Conductor Diameter

Dimension A

Dimension B

Dimension C

Dimension D

Bolt Diameter

260 mm
70 mm
127 mm

1500 g

142 mm?
15,4

256 mm
50 mm
103 mm
69 mm

22 mm
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